Littelfuse.com © 2015 Littelfuse POWR-GARD® Products
Rev: 031015
POWR-GARD® Fuse Datasheet
1 of 2
LTFD 101 SERIES TELCOM DISCONNECT SWITCH
80 Vdc • 1-125 A
Specifications
Voltage Rating 80 Vdc

position optional
C L
Ordering Information
SERIES AMPERAGE CATALOG
NUMBER
ORDERING
NUMBER
TERMINAL
TYPE
LTFD 125 A MAX LTFD101-1 LTFD0101ZX1 BULLET
LTFD 125 A MAX LTFD101-2 LTFD0101ZX2 SCREW
LTFD 125 A MAX LTFD101-3 LTFD0101ZX3 STUD
LTFD 70 A MAX LTFD101-4 LTFD0101ZX4 CLIP
Dimensions Inches (mm)
Littelfuse.com © 2015 Littelfuse POWR-GARD® Products
Rev: 031015
POWR-GARD® Fuse Datasheet
2 of 2
LTFD 1200
(900 – 1200 A)
LTFD 6001
(70 – 800 A)
LTFD 6001 & 1200 SERIES TELCOM DISCONNECT SWITCH
145 VDC • 60 VDC • 70-1200 A
Features
• Innovative Pullout design of the 1200 A eliminates the
need for tools to replace the fuse
• Thermoplastic housing material
• Alarm signaling circuit
Specifications
Voltage Rating 145 VDC (70 – 600 A)
 60 VDC (800 – 1200 A)
Ampere Range 70 – 1200 A
Approvals UL Recognized (File: E122674)
Recommended Fuses
Littelfuse L17T Series fuses
Web Resources
For additional information, visit: littelfuse.com/ltfd
Description
Littelfuse compact LTFD Series holders are designed for
use as a combination fuseholder and disconnect switch for
telecommunications equipment. The rugged unit utilizes a
pull-out fuse carrier to safely disconnect power and provide
easy fuse replacement.
Ordering Information
SERIES AMPERAGE CATALOG
NUMBER STUD SIZE CONTACT
NUT TORQUE
LTFD 70 – 600 LTFD6001-00 3⁄4 – 16 x 3.5 in 100 ft-lb
LTFD 70 – 800 LTFD6001-01 7⁄8 – 14 x 3.5 in 120 ft-lb
LTFD 900 – 1200 LTFD1200-01 1.12 – 12 x 4 in 120 ft-lb
LTFD 900 – 1200 LTFD1200-01A 1.12 – 12 x 4 in 120 ft-lb
Общество с ограниченной ответственностью  «МосЧип»   ИНН 7719860671 / КПП 771901001
Адрес: 105318, г.Москва, ул.Щербаковская д.3, офис 1107
Данный компонент на территории Российской Федерации
Вы можете приобрести в компании MosChip.